Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (bar)
Maximum Cylinder Capacity Advance (kN)
Stroke (mm)

Return Type

Cylinder Effective Area Advance (cm?)

Qil Capacity Advance (cm?)

Weight (kg)

Dimensions

Units: Imperial Metric

Dimension A (mm)
Retract Height B (mm)
Dimension C (mm)
Dimension C1 (mm)
Dimension D (mm)
Dimension D1 (mm)
Dimension E (mm)
Dimension E1 (in)
Dimension F (mm)
Dimension K (mm)
Dimension P (mm)
Dimension S (mm)
Dimension T (mm)

350

11,3

19

Single-Acting, Spring Return
3,32

6,30

0,3

98,9
79,9
73,5
10,5
M28 x 1,5
26,0
11,9
11,0
24,0

M6 x 1,0
5,5

9,0

8,0



